



unit	Washing machine inverter 6.5 kg	LG	1	20,155.00	20,155.00
pcs	Knife		2	315.00	630.00
set	Spoon & Fork		20	179.00	3,580.00
pcs	Can opener	CHEF'S CLASSIC	1	529.00	529.00
pcs	Frying pan	CHEF'S CLASSIC	2	755.00	1,510.00
pcs	Chopping board	CHEF'S CLASSIC	1	389.00	389.00
set	Cup with saucer	UTD	5	109.25	546.25
pcs	Ladle		2	305.00	610.00
	X-X-X-X-X				
				Total Lot Price.....	776,477.50

(Total Amount in Words) **SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN PESOS AND 50/100 ONLY**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

[Signature]
BOHOL QUALITY CORPORATION
Signature over printed name of Supplier

ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP
Governor
Province of Bohol

1 JAN 10 2022

Date

BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR
[Signature]
ATTY. KATHRYN FE D. PIOQUINTO
Provincial Administrator
Date Approved: **DEC 13 2021**

Funds Available:

[Signature]
EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN
Provincial Treasurer

Earmark 06 - 1598
Amount 860,805.24